pvst
 H3C S6805 Series
Data Center Switches
Release Date:    Nov, 2022
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S6805 Series Data Center Switches
2
H3C S6805 Series Data Center Switches

H3C S6805 Series Data Center Switches
9
Order information
PID Description
LS-6805-54HF-H2 H3C S6805-54HF L3 Ethernet Switch with 48 SFP Plus Ports and 6 QSFP28 Ports
LS-6805-54HT-H2 H3C S6805-54HT L3 Ethernet Switch with 48 10G BASE-T Ports and 6 QSFP28 Ports
Power
PSR450-12D 450W DC Power Supply Module
PSR450-12A1 450W AC Power Supply Module
PSR450-12AHD 450W AC Power Supply Module,Support 240V/336V HVDC Input
Fan
LSPM1FANSA Ethernet Switch Fan Module(Power to Port Airflow)
LSPM1FANSB Ethernet Switch Fan Module(Port to Power Airflow)
Transceiver
SFP-GE-T 1000BASE-T SFP
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (850nm, 550m, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 1000BASE-LH80 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310 SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-D SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-E SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH40-SM1550 SFP+ Module(1550nm,40km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH80-SM1550 SFP+ Module(1550nm,80km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH80-SM1550-D SFP+ Module(1550nm,80km,LC)
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-A SFP+ Module(850nm,300m,LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310 SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
QSFP-40G-LR4-WDM1300 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ Optical Transceiver Module
QSFP-40G-CSR4-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m,CSR4,Support 40G to 4*10G)
QSFP-40G-SR4-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR4,Support 40G to 4*10G)
QSFP-40G-BIDI-SR-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR)
QSFP-40G-LR4L-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,LC)
H3C S6805 Series Data Center Switches
10
PID Description
QSFP-40G-LR4-PSM1310 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,MPO/APC,LR4,Parallel Single Mode)
QSFP-100G-SR4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SR4,MPO)
QSFP-100G-PSM4-SM1310 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,500m,PSM4,MPO/APC)
QSFP-100G-LR4L-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,CWDM4,LC)
QSFP-100G-LR4-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module(1310nm,10km,LR4,WDM,LC)
QSFP-100G-ER4L-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,40km,ER4L,WDM,LC)
QSFP-100G-ZR4-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1300nm,80km,ZR4,WDM,LC)
Cable
LSWM1STK SFP+ Cable 0.65m
LSWM2STK SFP+ Cable 1.2m
LSWM3STK SFP+ Cable 3m
LSTM1STK SFP+ Cable 5m
SFP-XG-D-AOC-7M SFP+ to SFP+7m AOC
SFP-XG-D-AOC-10M SFP+ to SFP+10m AOC
SFP-XG-D-AOC-20M SFP+ to SFP+20m AOC
LSWM1QSTK0 40G QSFP+ Cable 1m
LSWM1QSTK1 40G QSFP+ Cable 3m
LSWM1QSTK2 40G QSFP+ Cable 5m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-7M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+7m AOC
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-10M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+10m AOC
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-20M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+20m AOC
LSWM1QSTK3 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 1m
LSWM1QSTK4 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 3m
LSWM1QSTK5 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 5m
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-1M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 1m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-3M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 3m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-5M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 5m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-7M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 7m AOC
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-10M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 10m AOC
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-20M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 20m AOC
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-3M 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 3m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-4SFP-25G-CAB-1M 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 1m Passive Cable
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing Headquarters
Tower 1, LSH Center, 8 Guangshun South Street, Chaoyang
District, Beijing, China